

५००/-	०६ महिने
५००/-	०६ महिने

5 YEAR

multiples of Rs. 1,000/-

• For Senior Citizens Additional Interest @ 0.10% p.a for deposits up to Rs. 50,000/- and 0.25% for deposits of Rs. 51,000/- & above

Under Non-cumulative option, Interest is payable half yearly on 30th September and 31st March.
Under Cumulative option, Interest compounded half yearly.

For deposit above Rs. 5 crores, rate will be decided by the Company on case to case basis.

REGISTERED OFFICE: Bombay Life Building, 2nd Floor, 45/47, Veer Nariman Road, Mumbai-400001

CORPORATE OFFICE: 131, Maker Tower "F" Premises, 13th Floor, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai 400005.

Phones: +91 - 22 - 22178600, Fax: +91- 22 - 22178777

Email: lichousing@lichousing.com Website: www.lichousing.com

मर्यात कामाच्या कोऱ्या निविदा
३/११/२०१२ ते दिनांक
मलबध करुन दिल्या जातील.
नेविदा र करता येतील.
mmctenders.com

लब्ध होतील. रक्कम रु. २५
निविदा पेटीत स्वीकारण्यात
संकेतस्थळावर ऑनलाईन
बाजेपर्यंत स्विकारण्यात

शासनाने वेळोवेळी जाहिर
वेदा कोणतेही कारण न देता

री अभियंता (शि/प)
ई महानगरपालिका

JM LTD.

030.

ber 2012

(Rs in Lacs)

Un Audited	Un Audited	Audited
Year to date	Year to date	Previous
figures for	figures for	year ended
the previous	the previous	31/03/2012
ended	year ended	

FINKURVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED								
(Formerly Known as Sanjay Leasing Limited)								
Regd. Office : Office No.114, 11th Floor, Mittal Chambers, Opposite INOX Theatre, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021.								
Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Six Months ended on 30.09.2012								
Rs. in Lacs. (Except EPS & No. of Shares)								
PART I	Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Month ended		
			30.09.2012 Unaudited	30.06.2012 Unaudited	30.09.2011 Unaudited	30.09.2012 Unaudited	30.09.2011 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2012 Audited
	1	Income from operations						
		(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations (Net of excise duty)	1.69	2.14	1.90	3.83	3.80	10.45
		(b) Other Operating Income	0.02	-	-	0.02	-	-
		Total Income from operations (net)	1.71	2.14	1.90	3.85	3.80	10.45
	2	Expenses						
		(a) Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-
		(b) Purchase of stock in trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
		(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
		(d) Employees benefit expenses	4.73	4.68	1.86	9.41	3.25	10.75
		(e) Depreciation and amortisation expenses	0.06	0.05	0.04	0.11	0.07	0.26
		(f) Legal and Professional fees	1.03	2.05	0.39	3.08	3.98	14.74
		(g) Regulatory Fees & Charges	0.00	1.96	-	1.96	5.76	9.37
		(f) Other expenses (Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenses relating to continuing operations to be shown separately)	0.85	1.71	-	2.56	0.17	2.77
		Total expenses	6.68	10.45	2.29	17.13	13.23	37.89
	3	Profit/(Loss) from Operations before other income, finance cost and exceptional items (1-2)	(4.97)	(8.31)	(0.39)	(13.28)	(9.43)	(27.44)
	4	Other Income	-	-	-	-	0.02	0.77
	5	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3+4)	(4.97)	(8.31)	(0.39)	(13.28)	(9.41)	(26.67)
	6	Finance Costs	-	-	-	-	-	-
	7	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs and exceptional items (5+6)	(4.97)	(8.31)	(0.39)	(13.28)	(9.41)	(26.67)
	8	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-
	9	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7+8)	(4.97)	(8.31)	(0.39)	(13.28)	(9.41)	(26.67)
	10	Tax Expenses - Deferred Tax Liability / (Assets)	-	-	-	-	-	(7.63)
	11	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9+10)	(4.97)	(8.31)	(0.39)	(13.28)	(9.41)	(19.04)



शासकीय

दर्शने

शंकर जाधव, भीमराव लोखंडे, विजय पोटफोडे, किशोर सावळे, फत्तू, शेख, विठ्ठल, प्रभाकर माने, शंतनु गायकवाड, सटवाजी होटकर, राजा स्वामी, राहुल सुतकर, शंकर कोळेंकर, दत्ता माने, तुपसुंदर, रघुनाथ बनसोडे, प्रभाकर मायनाळे, विनायक चव्हाण, मन्सूर शेख, अमर गायकवाड, स्मिता गायकवाड, जयश्री स्वामी, सुवर्णा कट्टे, छाया लोखंडे, रंजना उपाध्ये, सोनाली इंजेवाड, वसुंधरा कुलकर्णी, विजया नाकेदार, सुधा देसाई, स्वेता पापरकर, वंदना गोवे, रंजना तरटे आदींसह सोलापूर शहरातील सर्व खातेनिहाय संघटनेतील कार्यकर्ते, पदाधिकारी व कर्मचारी सहभागी झाले.

घटस्फोटीत महिलेवर अत्याचार

नंदुरबार / प्रतिनिधी

घटस्फोटीत महिलेला लग्नाचे आमिष दाखवून बलात्कार करणाऱ्या तरुणाविरुद्ध गुन्हा दाखल करण्यात आला आहे. याच तरुणाने सुमारे साडेपाच लाख रुपयांची फसवणूकही केल्याचे या महिलेने म्हटले आहे. पोलीस सूत्रांनुसार, याबाबतची तक्रार शहरातील कोरीट रोड परिसरातील २७ वर्षीय घटस्फोटीत महिलेने केली आहे. त्यानुसार, लहान शहादा (ता. नंदुरबार) येथील रामेश्वर जगन्नाथ पाटील (वय २९) या तरुणाने या महिलेला अत्याचार

FINKURVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

(Formerly Known as Sanjay Leasing Limited)

Regd. Office : Office No.114, 11th Floor, Mittal Chambers, Opposite INOX Theatre, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021.

Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Six Months ended on 30.09.2012

PART I							Rs. in Lacs. (Except EPS & No. of Shares)	
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Month ended		Year ended 31.03.2012 Audited	
		30.09.2012 Unaudited	30.06.2012 Unaudited	30.09.2011 Unaudited	30.09.2012 Unaudited	30.09.2011 Unaudited		
1	Income from operations							
	(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations (Net of excise duty)	1.69	2.14	1.90	3.83	3.80	10.45	
	(b) Other Operating Income	0.02	-	-	0.02	-	-	
	Total Income from operations (net)	1.71	2.14	1.90	3.85	3.80	10.45	
2	Expenses							
	(a) Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(b) Purchase of stock in trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(d) Employees benefit expenses	4.73	4.68	1.86	9.41	3.25	10.75	
	(e) Depreciation and amortisation expenses	0.06	0.05	0.04	0.11	0.07	0.28	
	(f) Legal and Professional fees	1.03	2.05	0.39	3.08	3.98	14.74	
	(g) Regulatory Fees & Charges	0.00	1.96	-	1.96	5.78	9.97	
	(h) Other expenses (Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenses relating to continuing operations to be shown separately)	0.85	1.71	-	2.56	0.17	2.77	
	Total expenses	6.66	10.45	2.29	17.13	13.23	37.89	
3	Profit/(Loss) from Operations before other income, finance cost and exceptional items (1-2)	(4.97)	(8.31)	(0.39)	(13.28)	(9.43)	(27.44)	
4	Other Income	-	-	-	-	0.02	0.77	
5	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3+4)	(4.97)	(8.31)	(0.39)	(13.28)	(9.41)	(26.67)	
6	Finance Costs	-	-	-	-	-	-	
7	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs and exceptional items (5+6)	(4.97)	(8.31)	(0.39)	(13.28)	(9.41)	(26.67)	
8	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-	
9	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7+8)	(4.97)	(8.31)	(0.39)	(13.28)	(9.41)	(26.67)	
10	Tax Expenses - Deferred Tax Liability / (Assets)	-	-	-	-	-	(7.63)	
11	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9+10)	(4.97)	(8.31)	(0.39)	(13.28)	(9.41)	(19.04)	
12	Extraordinary items (Net of tax expenses Rs. Nil)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
13	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (11+12)	(4.97)	(8.31)	(0.39)	(13.28)	(9.41)	(19.04)	
14	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-each)	138.00	138.00	48.00	138.00	48.00	138.00	
15	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	932.43	
16	i EPS (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)							
	(a) Basic	(0.36)	(0.60)	(0.08)	(0.96)	(1.96)	(1.38)	
	(b) Diluted	(0.36)	(0.60)	(0.08)	(0.96)	(1.96)	(1.38)	
16	ii EPS (After extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each) (not to be annualised)							
	(a) Basic	(0.36)	(0.60)	(0.08)	(0.96)	(1.96)	(1.38)	
	(b) Diluted	(0.36)	(0.60)	(0.08)	(0.96)	(1.96)	(1.38)	

Information for the Quarter & Six Months ended on 30.09.2012

PART II							Amounts in Lacs. (Except EPS & No. of Shares)	
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Month ended		Year ended 31.03.2012	
		30.09.2012	30.06.2012	30.09.2011	30.09.2012	30.09.2011		
A	PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING							
1	Public shareholding:							
	- Number of shares	370,990	370,990	380,000	370,990	380,000	370,990	
	- Percentage of shareholdings	26.88	26.88	79.17	26.88	79.17	26.88	
2	Promoters and Promoters group Shareholding**							
	(a) Pledged / Encumbered							
	- Number of shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	(b) Non-encumbered							
	- Number of shares	1,009,010	1,009,010	100,000	1,009,010	100,000	1,009,010	
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	73.12	73.12	20.83	73.12	20.83	73.12	
	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2012						
B	INVESTOR COMPLAINTS							
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter							
	Received during the quarter							

वेळीवेळी बलात्कार केला, तसेच शेतीकामासाठी पैसे लागतात, असे सांगून तीन लाख सहा हजार ९८० व अडीच लाख रुपये घेतले. २६ फेब्रुवारी ते ८ ऑक्टोबर २०१२ दरम्यान ही घटना घडली. पैसे परत देण्यास व लग्न करण्यास नकार देऊन बलात्कार करणार्या रामेश्वर पाटील याच्याविरुद्ध शहर पोलीसात गुन्हा दाखल झाला आहे.

गी भदन्त धम्मदेशना

मंडळ, सुप्रिया महिला मंडळ, वैशाली महिला मंडळ, पाली महिला मंडळ, धम्मज्योती महिला मंडळ, सहभागी होणार आहेत. या धम्म देशना कार्यक्रमाचा उपासक उपासिका यांनी लाभ घ्यावा असे आवाहन सचिन मुंडे, कपिल बनसोडे, विशाल जोधळे, रोहन सरोदे, राजपाल साबळे, विवेक मकरंद आणि सुजाता नगर महिला मंडळ यांनी केले आहे.

देशानिमित्त विविध कार्यक्रम संपन्न

गायक यांनी हनुण्यांचा सत्कार घेऊन हस्ते करण्यात आले. अंकुश बोरसे आपले मनोगन अविनाश आहरे वीच हजार वर्षापूर्वी गौतम बुद्धांनी केल्याची गोष्ट सांगितली. याचा अर्थ आहे. मी यांना सांगितल्या मादक पदार्थापासून दूर राहिले. भारतरत्न डॉ. इंदिरा गांधी यांनी बौद्ध

धर्माची दिक्षा दिल्यानंतर ज्या २२ प्रतिज्ञा जाहीर केल्या त्यामध्ये मी पान, तंबाखू, दारू, सिगारेट, अफु, गांजा यासारख्या मादक पदार्थांचे सेवन करणार नाही. अशा प्रकारची सामुहीक शपथ दिली. वरील दोन्हीही महामानवांनी व भारतातील विविध धर्मांच्या धर्म ग्रंथ निर्मात्यांनी व धर्म संस्थापक प्रेषितांनी मानवाने स्वकल्याणाकरिता व आत्म कल्याणाकरिता व्यसनापासून दूर राहिले पाहिजे. अशा प्रकारच्या उपदेश केला आहे. त्यामुळे एकविसाव्या शतकात भारत महासत्ताक व्हावा असे राज्यकर्त्यांना वाटत असेल तर संपूर्ण भारतात व्यसनमुक्ती जाहीर

करावी. सदर प्रदर्शनाला हजारो व्यक्तींनी भेटी दिल्या विविध थरातील वयोगटातील व्यक्तींनी व्यसना विषयी विचारलेल्या प्रश्नांना डॉ. शामदुसाने यांनी समर्पक उत्तरे दिली. सदरचा कार्यक्रम यशस्वी करण्याकरिता सूर्यकांत आहरे, हर्षा उगांवकर, अंजली वैद्य, निकीता आहरे, किशोर मोरेपाटील, अक्षय शिंदे, गौरव देवरे, संजय भुरकुड, लखन गायकवाड, विकी शिरसाठ, सुनिता दोंदे, अनिता गवळी, यांनी परिश्रम घेतले. व्यसनमुक्ती चित्रप्रदर्शनाला भेट देणाऱ्या व्यक्तींना व्यसनाचे दुष्परिणाम सांगणारे पत्रके वाटण्यात आले.

Disposed of during the quarter
Remaining unreserved at the end of the quarter

Statement of Assets and Liabilities

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Six Month ended	
		30.09.2012 Unaudited	30.09.2011 Unaudited
A EQUITY AND LIABILITIES			
1 Shareholders funds			
	(a) Share Capital	138.00	48.00
	(b) Reserve & Surplus	919.16	87.07
	Sub-total - Shareholder s fund	1,057.16	135.07
2 Current Liabilities			
	(a) Short term borrowings	-	-
	(b) Trade Payables	2.51	2.45
	(c) Other current liabilities	0.19	0.03
	(d) Short term provisions	-	-
	Sub-total-Current liabilities	2.70	2.48
	Sub-total - Current liabilities	1,059.86	137.55
B ASSETS			
1 Non-current assets			
	(a) Fixed Assets	0.58	0.27
	(b) Non current investments	0.35	0.10
	(c) Deferred tax assets (net)	15.68	8.05
	(d) Long term loans and advances	933.43	0.89
	(e) Other non-current assets	-	-
	Sub-total - Non Current assets	950.04	9.31
2 Current assets			
	(a) Current investments	6.32	-
	(b) Inventories	-	-
	(c) Trade receivables	-	-
	(d) Cash and cash equivalents	93.73	3.36
	(e) Short term loans and advances	-	-
	(f) Other current assets	9.76	124.88
	Sub-total - Current assets	109.81	128.24
	TOTAL - ASSETS	1,059.86	137.55

Note :

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 31.10.2012 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited review of the same.
- The provisions for taxation shall be made at the end of the year.
- The Company is having single reportable segment as defined in Accounting Standard-17 on 'Segment Reporting' and therefore Segment Reporting is not applicable to the Company.
- The previous quarter/period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS
FOR FANKURVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.
Sd/-
SACHIN KOTHARI
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

PLACE : Mumbai
Date : 31.10.2012

SRI ADHIKARI BROTHERS TELEVISION NETWORK LIMITED
Regd. Office : 6th Floor, Adhikari Chambers, Oberoi Complex, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai- 400 053

NOTICE

Pursuant to Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, 10th November, 2012, inter alia, to consider and approve the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2012.

For Sri Adhikari Brothers Television Network Limited
Sd/-
Payal Garg
Company Secretary

Place: Mumbai
Date: 31st October, 2012